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 Stadtmeisterschaft 2019: Paarungsliste

 

 Runde 1, 08. März 2019

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 1874 - Mischke,Reinhard 1519 ½:½  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1462 - Schulte,Norbert 1856 0:1  

 Adam,Detlef 1843 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1429 1:0  

 Bangerter,Florian 1286 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1763 1:0  

 Barovic,Aleksej 1733 - Scheibe,Sven 1286 1:0  

 Scholder,Helmut 1213 - Brandt,Andreas 1692 0:1  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1601 - Schrader,Jörg 1200 1:0  

 Thormählen,Wilfried 1187 - Rademacher,Heinrich 1598 0:1  

 Haring,Frank 1588 - Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1054 1:0  

 Popella,Wolfgang 908 - +/-  

 

 Runde 2, 15. März 2019

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Schulte,Norbert 1856 - Heuer,Jürgen 1601 1:0  

 Rademacher,Heinrich 1598 - Adam,Detlef 1843 1:0  

 Popella,Wolfgang 908 - Barovic,Aleksej 1733 0:1  

 Brandt,Andreas 1692 - Haring,Frank 1588 ½:½  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1519 - Bangerter,Florian 1286 ½:½  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1763 - Krause,Klaus 1874 0:1  

 Schrader,Jörg 1200 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1462 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1429 - Scholder,Helmut 1213 1:0  

 Scheibe,Sven 1286 - Thormählen,Wilfried 1187 1:0  

 Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1054 - +/-  

 

 Runde 3, 29. März 2019

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Barovic,Aleksej 1733 - Schulte,Norbert 1856 0:1  

 Krause,Klaus 1874 - Rademacher,Heinrich 1598 1:0  

 Bangerter,Florian 1286 - Brandt,Andreas 1692 1:0  

 Haring,Frank 1588 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1429 ½:½  

 Adam,Detlef 1843 - Scheibe,Sven 1286 1:0  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1601 - Popella,Wolfgang 908 1:0  

 Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1054 - Mischke,Reinhard 1519 0:1  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1462 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1763 1:0  

 Scholder,Helmut 1213 - Schrader,Jörg 1200 ½:½  
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 Thormählen,Wilfried 1187 - +/-  

 

 Runde 4, 05. April 2019

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Schulte,Norbert 1856 - Bangerter,Florian 1286 ½:½  

 Adam,Detlef 1843 - Krause,Klaus 1874 1:0  

 Haring,Frank 1588 - Barovic,Aleksej 1733 0:1  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1519 - Heuer,Jürgen 1601 0:1  

 Rademacher,Heinrich 1598 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1462 1:0  

 Brandt,Andreas 1692 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1429 1:0  

 Scheibe,Sven 1286 - Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1054 1:0  

 Thormählen,Wilfried 1187 - Popella,Wolfgang 908 0:1  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1763 - Scholder,Helmut 1213 1:0  

 Schrader,Jörg 1200 - +/-  

 

 Runde 5, 03. Mai 2019

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Rademacher,Heinrich 1598 - Schulte,Norbert 1856 0:1  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1601 - Adam,Detlef 1843 0:1  

 Barovic,Aleksej 1733 - Bangerter,Florian 1286 0:1  

 Krause,Klaus 1874 - Brandt,Andreas 1692 1:0  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1462 - Haring,Frank 1588 0:1  

 Scheibe,Sven 1286 - Mischke,Reinhard 1519 ½:½  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1429 - Thormählen,Wilfried 1187 1:0  

 Popella,Wolfgang 908 - Schrader,Jörg 1200 +/-  

 Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1054 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1763 0:1  

 Scholder,Helmut 1213 - +/-  

 

 Runde 6, 10. Mai 2019

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Schulte,Norbert 1856 - Adam,Detlef 1843 ½:½  

 Bangerter,Florian 1286 - Krause,Klaus 1874 1:0  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1601 - Barovic,Aleksej 1733 0:1  

 Haring,Frank 1588 - Rademacher,Heinrich 1598 ½:½  

 Brandt,Andreas 1692 - Scheibe,Sven 1286 1:0  

 Schrader,Jörg 1200 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1429 -/+  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1519 - Popella,Wolfgang 908 1:0  

 Scholder,Helmut 1213 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1462 0:1  

 Thormählen,Wilfried 1187 - Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1054 0:1  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1763 - +/-  
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 Runde 7, 24. Mai 2019

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Adam,Detlef 1843 - Bangerter,Florian 1286 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1429 - Schulte,Norbert 1856 0:1  

 Barovic,Aleksej 1733 - Brandt,Andreas 1692 1:0  

 Krause,Klaus 1874 - Haring,Frank 1588 1:0  

 Rademacher,Heinrich 1598 - Mischke,Reinhard 1519 ½:½  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1763 - Heuer,Jürgen 1601 1:0  

 Popella,Wolfgang 908 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1462 0:1  

 Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1054 - Scholder,Helmut 1213 1:0  

 Schrader,Jörg 1200 - Thormählen,Wilfried 1187 -/+  

 Scheibe,Sven 1286 - +/-  
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